
(BL)

Bj O'Brien & Padraig O'Briain
Thomas MacCormac & Terry Walsh
Michael O'Connor & Seamus MacMathuna
Sean Glynn & Maura O'Farrell
Brendan & Helen Sheridan
Seamus Costello & Deirdre Tuckey
Billy Ronan & Pat Cassidy
Dave Terry & Eamon Galligan
Martin Brady & Sean O'Lubaigh
Wojciech Gorczyca & David Dunne
Harold Curran & Anne Fitzpatrick
Neil Cauwood & Michael McFaul
Danny Liddy & Danny Dillon
Tom Fitzgibbon & Oisin Barrett
Conall McLoone & Charlie Whyte
J C Boyle & John McGinley
Jim Stokes & Bobby Ryan
Dan Doheny & Paddy Gleeson
Bob & Maureen Pattinson
Enda Glynn & Pat Quinn
Anne Keating & Lizann O'Reilly
Dermot O'Brien & Gerry McKenna
Rosamund Jennings & Mai O'Sullivan
Colette Mulhern & Liam Faherty
Ena & Aidan Cleary
Pat Liston & Gordon Lessells
Brenda & Frank Kelly
Petra & Tony O'Neill
Katherine Lennon & Jim Sexton
Jim Doyle & Frank O'Farrell
Sean Masterson & James Connolly
Frank Kenny & Ray Masterson
Frances Sproule & Michael Morrison
Jim Sproule & Kieran Hughes
Richard Elvin & John Comyn
Maria Whelan & Jill Kulchycky
Ronnie O'Shaughnessy & Betty Ronayne
Verna Brownlow & Alice O'Brien
Steve & Cathy Bearpark
Brendan Curran & Marie Slattery
Joan Fogarty & Ann Kingston
Dolores O'Donnell & Willie O'Brien
Pat Breslin & Michael Brennan
Liam McKay & John Phelan
David Redmond & John Riordan
Mary Cox & Liam Gaynor
Maurice O'Leary & Philina Dowd
Brigid Shearman & Tony O'Gallagher
Trish Stack & Nicky Fitzgibbon
John & Kelan O'Connor
Mary Madden & Tom Curran
Patsy Gibney & Maura Hand
Joe Coyne & John McNally
Christy Tierney & Sean Newcomen
Fionuala Gill & Kay Downes
Dolores Rooney & Margaret Lombard
Frances Kelly & Sheila Horkan
Breda Synnott & Noel Minogue
John & Anne Bergin
Tony McDermott & Fr J McGonagle
Charlie O'Hanlon & Mary Condon
Davida Pendleton & Jean Newell
Jim O'Sullivan & Mary Duffy
Shaun Coll & Patrick McLoone
Johanne Powell & Helen Holman
Jo Usher & June Coogan
Michael Keeshan & Breda Keeshaw

Dublin City 1

IBU Burke Trophy (All-Ireland Inter County Teams) - Dublin 28th February 2015

5.4 0.31 * * *10 5.4 2.41 * 0.15 3.5834 RM Wicklow 1 14.18 4.62 10.61 5.82

* * * * * 50.48 10.61 5 3.91 * *33 Wexford 2 15 10.61 7.2

19.34* * * * * ** * * * * *32 RM Donegal 2 * *

15 3.27 7.2 4.626.26 20 14.18 2.16 3.91 14.631 RM Dublin North 1 10 8.24 7.71 0.66 5

10 13.28 12.29 * *15.74 17.84 1.91 * * 1.6730 Derry City 3.27 12.29 6.26 7.71

* * * * * 2.696.26 10 5.82 13.74 * *29 Dublin City S 2 11.2 2.69 8.8

*5.4 5.4 9.39 3.58 1.67 14.18* * * * * 12.2928 Dublin County S 2 * *

14.18 12.29 12.8 5.417.31 4.62 14.6 8.24 5.82 11.227 Meath 3.91 1.45 14.6 2.97 8.24

19.69 6.72 5 5.82 ** * * 16.73 0.48 11.7626 Antrim * * * *

2.41 15.38 6.26 16.73 9.39 ** * * * 13.74 6.7225 Kerry 1 * * *

*14.6 * * * 7.2 14.64.62 10.61 7.2 12.8 3.58 1024 RM Louth 0.31 15.38

7.2 1.03 18.97 13.7415.74 0.31 13.74 8.8 2.69 7.223 Kildare 13.74 12.8 8.24 12.8 12.8

* * * * 5* * * * * *22 Waterford * * * *

14.18 15.38 11.76 11.76 3.58 1512.8 2.97 14.18 8.8 8.24 0.3121 RM Tipperary South 16.42 13.74 12.29

9.3911.76 4.26 5 5.4 3.91 18.76* * * * * 6.7220 Newry City * *

3.58 17.84 15.38 ** * 7.71 3.27 12.29 4.6219 Cork City * * * * *

3.27 6.26 1.24 2.97 4.625.82 18.76 6.72 13.28 7.2 8.818 Belfast City 2 17.31 16.09 16.09 3.91

3.58 16.09 1.67 6.26 18.55 4.2613.74 17.84 15.74 1.45 14.18 1017 Sligo 1 12.8 11.2 8.24

6.72* * * * * *14.6 20 8.24 15 5.82 *16 Longford 1 10 3.27

2.97 6.26 17.59 ** * 18.09 0.84 2.97 16.4215 Wexford 1 * * * * *

5.82 12.80 10.61 14.18 5.00* * * 5.40 11.20 10.0014 Offaly * * * *

7.20 12.80 17.84 13.74 10.00 ** * * * 4.26 4.6213 Limerick 1 * * *

3.91* * * * * *14.60 11.76 14.60 18.09 10.00 *12 RM Galway County 7.71 3.27

* * * 4.62* * * * * *11 RM Dublin County S 1 * * * * *

* * * * ** * * * * *10 Clare 2 * * * *

7.20 12.80 * * * *18.33 6.26 5.40 13.74 7.71 8.249 RM Tipperary North 15.00 2.16 3.27

3.274.26 15.74 6.26 15.74 8.24 13.744.62 14.60 5.40 9.39 17.31 17.598 Donegal 1 16.73 7.71

* * 19.69 *17.03 17.03 6.72 10.00 2.41 *7 Clare 1 13.28 16.42 13.74 16.42 2.16

* * * * 17.5912.29 18.09 12.29 * * *6 S3 Down 13.74 18.97 17.59 12.80

* * * * * ** * * * * *5 Armagh County * * *

17.59* * * * * ** * * * * *4 Fingal 1 * *

* * * 2.9718.33 6.72 * * * *3 3rd Fingal 2 7.20 13.74 7.20 17.84 14.18

* 17.59 12.80 16.42 *17.31 14.60 17.03 18.33 * *2 2nd Galway City 8.24 7.71 17.59 14.60

** * 5.40 10.00 11.76 19.8513.28 14.60 15.38 19.34 19.16 *1 1st 19.52 16.73



Catherine McCann & Mairead Clifford
Graham Laird & Paschal Buckley
Stephen & Ann Cairns
Sandra & Jeff Millership
Roz Young & Maureen Murray
Barbara Burke & Ann Burns
Norma Madden & Neil Burke
Margaret & Damian Nee
Paddy Conroy & Eileen Fingleton

* * * * ** * * * * *38 Laois * * * *

0 12.29 2.69 5 2.16 1.45* * * * 10 3.9137 RM Dublin West County * * *

*0.66 5.4 7.2 2.97 14.6 14.6* * * * * 2.1636 Belfast City 1 * *

* * * 4.6211.2 15.38 * * * *35 Fermanagh 3.58 5.82 6.26 8.24 1.91

5.4 0.31 * * *10 5.4 2.41 * 0.15 3.5834 RM Wicklow 1 14.18 4.62 10.61 5.82
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149.57* 1.24 17.84 5.82 149.57 0* * * * * *6.26 12.8 1.03 7.2 1.45 16.42* * * * * 17.03*

0 164.43* * 0.66 14.6 1.03 164.43* 12.29 5 12.8 0.48 ** * * * * *4.26 16.09 6.26 12.29 3.27 17.59

170.26 0 170.2615.38 3.91 17.03 5 7.2 13.741.03 2.69 8.8 0.31 16.42 12.89.39 2.97 8.24 5.4 9.39 5.82* * * 0 5.4

* * * 180.99 0 180.99* * * * * ** * * * * *7.2 0 19.34 8.8 * *8.24 14.6

184.33* 13.28 10 14.6 184.33 0* * * * * *2.41 5.82 6.26 5.4 5.82 11.76* * * * * 6.72*

0 187.57.71 * 9.39 7.71 4.62 187.5* * * 1.91 10 8.8* * * * * *11.2 11.2 10.61 17.03 9.39 16.73

193.05 0 193.057.2 19.52 11.76 * * *6.26 7.2 13.74 2.16 8.24 0* 16.09 5.4 19.34 7.2 17.03* * * * *

* * * 195.62 0 195.62* * * * * ** * * * * *2.16 2.97 13.74 11.2 * *13.74 14.18

200.9916.42 * * * 188.99 128.8 12.8 12.29 10 6.26 55.4 10 6.26 16.09 7.2 3.58* * * * * 2.69*

0 202.5912.8 13.74 * * * 202.597.71 11.2 12.8 5.4 5.4 2.413.91 15.38 12.29 11.76 5.4 11.76* * * * * *

203.79 0 203.79* * * 15 7.71 14.183.91 4.62 * * * ** 16.73 13.74 5.4 12.8 8.8* * * * *

* * * 205.08 0 205.08* * * * * ** * * * * *5.82 5.82 5 12.29 * *15.74 10.61

211.735 4.62 16.09 8.24 211.73 010.61 3.91 3.91 14.6 18.55 16.7310 0.66 15 6.26 5.82 15.3814.6 8.24 * * * 17.3111.2

0 212.13* * * * * 212.13* * * * * ** * * * * *10 17.31 3.58 5.82 4.62 9.39

212.4 0 212.46.72 19.34 20 * * ** * 10.61 3.91 5.82 3.587.71 * * * * *5.4 15 17.31 16.42 15.38

* * * 215.09 0 215.096.26 16.73 16.73 1.03 9.39 14.1811.76 7.2 18.55 8.8 6.26 17.31* * * * 3.91 12.29* *

216.93* * * * 216.93 0* * * * * ** * * * * *17.03 17.84 10.61 2.69 20 *16.42

0 217.15* * * * * 217.15* * * * * ** * * * * *7.71 18.97 5.82 4.26 14.18 10.61

217.88 0 217.88* 19.52 19.16 16.42 12.29 5* * 10 6.72 * *2.97 * * * * *18.33 7.2 5.4 5.82 5.4

* * * 218.07 0 218.0713.28 10 14.18 7.71 16.09 4.620 19.69 15.38 18.55 11.2 6.26* * * * 13.28 2.69* *

224.4016.09 * * * 224.40 0.0015.38 3.91 9.39 15.00 10.00 18.97* * * * * *6.26 8.80 14.18 11.76 15.74 *3.91

8.00 228.569.39 18.09 * * * 220.5617.03 10.00 5.82 5.40 11.76 7.7114.18 14.60 15.00 7.20 11.76 2.16* * * * * *

231.80 0.00 231.809.39 7.20 15.00 14.18 12.80 10.61* * 18.09 * * *13.74 * * * * *9.39 3.58 15.38 2.41 16.09

2.69 13.28 11.20 233.71 0.00 233.715.40 4.62 14.60 16.42 13.74 18.5512.80 14.18 17.84 16.42 16.42 9.39* * 11.76 18.09 2.16 6.263.27 *

236.4419.16 14.60 17.84 16.09 236.44 0.008.80 3.91 10.61 1.67 17.31 15.748.80 11.76 4.26 6.26 12.29 10.00* 16.73 17.03 8.80 11.20 3.58*

0.00 236.50* * 16.09 15.00 9.39 236.508.24 * * * * *18.76 11.76 16.73 18.97 7.71 13.74* * * * * *

238.91 3.00 241.91* * * * * ** * * * * *19.85 * * * * *11.20 11.76 13.74 11.76 10.00

14.60 17.31 7.20 242.20 0.00 242.20* * * * * *5.00 12.80 5.82 18.33 8.24 ** * * * 13.74 4.26* *

252.1113.74 13.28 16.42 10.00 252.11 0.0011.20 14.18 10.61 * * ** * * * * *4.62 3.58 9.39 1.45 17.59 *2.69

0.00 263.2015.00 15.38 10.61 18.55 15.00 263.205.00 17.31 17.03 16.09 13.28 2.4115.38 16.73 15.38 6.26 14.60 15.74* 0.66 15.38 2.41 15.00 *

264.39 0.00 264.3910.61 7.71 10.61 3.58 16.42 5.8215.74 14.18 2.97 17.03 17.59 14.1818.55 9.39 8.24 20.00 14.18 17.032.97 20.00 * * *

16.09 10.61 16.09 268.27 0.00 268.27* * 13.28 5.82 15.00 14.60* * * * * *14.60 2.97 16.09 19.16 * *16.09 19.69

293.24* 15.74 20.00 10.00 293.24 0.00* * * * * *4.26 16.09 17.31 14.18 16.42 5.82* * * * * 11.20*

297.18 0.00* * * 8.24 16.09 8.8010.00 19.69 * * * ** 12.80 15.74 17.84 11.20 11.76* * * * *



124.763.91 12.29 1.45 4.26 124.76 03.27 0.84 6.26 17.03 2.41 2.410.15 11.2 7.71 8.8 9.39 10.6110.61 1.91 1.45 * * 08.8

0 134.75.4 3.91 * * * 134.7* 12.29 9.39 7.2 7.71 3.58* * * * * *2.16 12.8 6.72 3.58 3.91 18.55

138.68 0 138.681.91 15 8.8 * * *4.26 5.82 14.18 1.67 1.91 5* 1.24 10.61 13.74 4.26 2.69* * * * *

0 16.09 3.91 140.25 0 140.255.4 5 0.84 6.26 * ** * * * * *1.45 9.39 15 16.09 * *0.84 2.97

149.57* 1.24 17.84 5.82 149.57 0* * * * * *6.26 12.8 1.03 7.2 1.45 16.42* * * * * 17.03*


